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Spring 2018 FACULTY/STAFF OFFICE HOURS 
 

 

Name Office Hours Location Number Email 

Alazawi, Mohammed By appt.   mmohammedali@albany.edu 

Allena, Ramana 
Thursdays, 5:30 p.m.; 
By appt. 

Basement of Massry 
Business Building 

518-847-6575 rallena@albany.edu 

Appel, Jason By appt.   jappel@albany.edu 

Avila Maravilla, 
Martha 

M, W, 12:30 – 1:30 p.m. SL G03  mavilamaravilla@albany.edu 

Bastien, Jacques By appt.   jbastien@albany.edu 

Berg, George 
Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays 2:50 – 
3:50 p.m.; 
By appt. 

Campus Center Food Court 
(Tu, Th) 
Downtown Campus, 
location TBD (W) 

 gberg@albany.edu 

Davis, Sharon By appt.   scdavis@albany.edu 

Demissie, Dawit Fridays, 2:00 – 5:00 p.m. 
 

518-421-5506 ddemissie@albany.edu  

Dincelli, Ersin By appt.   edincelli@albany.edu 

Dumas, Catherine 
Tuesdays, 4:00 – 6:00 p.m.; 
By appt. 

HU 16  cdumas@albany.edu 

Dvir, Nimrod Wednesdays, 4:30 – 6:30 p.m. Science Library  ndvir@albany.edu 
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Eppard, Philip B. 
Chair 

By appt. 
DR 106; 
DR 113B 

518-442-5119 peppard@albany.edu 

Fasano, Linda By appt.  
518-355-6255 x 2074 (M-
F 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.) 

lfasano@albany.edu 

Germain, Carol Anne 
Wednesdays, 4:00 – 7:00 p.m. 
Thursdays, 7:00 – 9:00 p.m.; 

Dewey Library 2nd floor 
(W);  
Dewey Library Reference 
desk (Th) 

518-442-3590 cgermain@albany.edu 

Gervais, Norman Fridays, 9:45 – 11:45 a.m. DR 141A 518-956-8246 ngervais@albany.edu 

Goodall, Jennifer 
Assistant Dean 

Fridays, 2:00 – 4:00 p.m.   jgoodall@albany.edu 

Harrison, Teresa 
Wednesdays, before and after class; 
By appt. 

 518-442-4883 tharrison@albany.edu 

Horowitz, Lenore 
Wednesdays, 1:00 – 2:00 p.m.; 
Thursdays, 1:00 – 3:00 p.m.; 
By appt. 

HU B16 (W); 
DR 141B (Th) 

 lhorowitz@albany.edu 

Iyer, Hemalata 
Tuesdays, 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.; 
By appt. 

DR 145 518-442-5116 hiyer@albany.edu 

Jenson, Jacob By appt.     jenson.jacob@its.ny.gov 

Klemm, Josh Tuesdays, 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. Campus Center    jklemm@gmail.com 

Krough, Lindsay By appt.     lkrough@albany.edu 

Laiosa, Joyce By appt.  

Home: 518-439-7839 
(before 10:00 p.m.); 
Cell: 518-331-2400 (text 
or call) 

jlaiosa@albany.edu; 
jrlaiosa@gmail.com 

Leczinsky, Michael By appt.   mleczinsky@albany.edu 
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Leszczynski, Kirk By appt.   kleszczynski@albany.edu 

Loveless, Stephanie 12:30 – 2:30 p.m. 
Hudson River Coffee 
House, Quail St. 

 stepifany@gmail.com 

Lowe, Amanda By appt.   amlowe@gmail.com 

Luna-Reyes, Luis By appt. MI 206 518-442-5297 lluna-reyes@albany.edu 

Magnus, Cristyn Thursdays, 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. BB Cafe  cmagnus@albany.edu 

Mirdamadi Najafabadi, 
Mahdi 

By appt.   mnajafabadi@albany.edu 

Peters, Catherine By appt.   
cspeters@albany.edu; 
cstollarpeters@gmail.com 

Riggs, Donald By appt.   driggs@albany.edu 

Rorissa, Abebe Wednesdays 1:00 - 5:00 p.m. DR 140B 518-442-5123 arorissa@albany.edu 

Sinn, Donghee 
Mondays 1:00-4:00 p.m.; 
By appt. 

DR 102 518-442-5117 dsinn@albany.edu 

Stefl-Mabry, Joette 
Thursdays, 11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
(virtual); 
By appt. 

DR 104 
Work: 518-442-5120 
Cell: 845-337-9008 
(preferred) 

jstefl-mabry@albany.edu 

Velez, Christopher By appt.   cvelez@albany.edu 

Wolfe, Mark 
Login Schedule weekdays 8:45 a.m., 5:00 
p.m. 

SL 355 518-437-3934 mwolfe@albany.edu 

Yuan, Xiaojun (Jenny) By appt. DR 140D 518-591-8746 xyuan@albany.edu 
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Zhao, Xiaoyi By appt.   xzhao@albany.edu 

 
 

 
University Offices and Services Phone Number (518 area code) 

Academic Computing (IT) Help Desk Services 442-3700 

Admissions, Graduate / Undergraduate 442-3980 / 442-5435 

Bookstores Campus Center: 442-5690 (Fax: 442-5685) or Mary Jane Books (215 Western Ave.): 465-2238 

Financial Aid, Office of (CC G26) 442-3202 

Health Center, University 442-5454 

Housing, On-Campus (Residential Life & Housing) 442-5875 

Library Main: 442-3600 or Dewey (Downtown Campus): 442-3691 

Parking Management (Public Safety Bldg.) 442-3121 

Police, Campus Non-Emergency: 442-3130 Emergency: 442-3131 or 911 Security (Husted Lobby): 442-5981 

Registrar’s Office (CC B52) 442-5540 

Student Accounts (CC G26) 442-3202 

SUNYCard Office (CC B52) 442-5989 

Undergraduate Advisor- Caroline Buinicky (LI-87) 442-3843 

University Switchboard 442-3300 
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